3
* K e <<

< Little Stars

Pre-K For All School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Inportant Dates
First Day of Schoal- Thursday, Septerrber 8"
Last Day of School- Friday, June 23¢
School Qosings

Rosh Hashanah Monday, Sept 26" Tuesday, Sept 27"
YomKippur-: Wednesday, Octaber Sth
Colurrbus Day Monday, Octaber 10"
Professional Development Friday, October 21+

Bection Day Tuesday, Noverrber 8"
Veterans Day- Friday, Noverrber 11t
Thanksgiving Recess- Thurs & Fri Noverrber 24- 25"
Parent Teacher Conferences Friday, Decerrber 9

Winter Recess- Decerrber 26" - Jan 2nd

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day- Monday, January 16
Professional Development Friday, January 27
Md-Winter Recest —-Monday, February 20 - 24
Parent-Teacher Conferences Friday, March 10"

Professional Development Friday, March 24"

Spring Recess Thursday, April 6" - Friday, April 14
Bd al-Ftr: Friday, April 21st

Professional Development Friday, May 19

Menorial Day Monday, May 29

Qerical day Friday, June 9"

Juneteenth -Monday, June 19

*Note: This calendar is subject to change. Snow make-up days may be taken from scheduled holidays or will be
made up at the end of the year.




